

Date: 25.01.2023

To,
The Manager
Department of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

To,
The Asst. Vice President
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations, 2015") - Newspaper Advertisement

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Listing Regulations, 2015 and the Company's Code of Practices and Procedure for Fair Disclosure of Unpublished Price Sensitive Information, we enclose herewith a copy of the un-audited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30.09.2022 published in newspaper on 20th January, 2023 in Business Standard, English Edition and Arthik Lipi, Bengali Edition.

We request you to kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you,
For Tantia Constructions Limited

Preeti Todi

Preeti Todi
Company Secretary
A-33367

Encl:A/a

An ISO 9001 : 2008
Registered Firm



Registered & Corporate Office

DD-30, Sector-1, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 064, India
Tel : +91 33 4019 0000
Fax : +91 33 4019 0001
E-mail : info@tantiagroup.com

Delhi Office

112, Uday Park, 2nd Floor, August Kranti Marg
New Delhi- 110049
Tel : +91 114058 1302
E-mail : delhi@tantiagroup.com

CIN - L74210WB1964PLC026284

Creating Core Infrastructure

भारतीय कोन्टेनर लिमिटेड
Container Corporation of India Ltd.
 (Listed on BSE & NSE)
NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER
 CCI/CCIR invites E-Tender in Single Packet System of tendering for the following work:-
 Tender No. CCI/CCIR/ITM/CCM/MP/Reg/2022/25
 Name of Work: Core Civil Work for Expansion of 800 MW Pumped Storage Project at OWK in Kurnool District, Andhra Pradesh.
 Estimated Cost: Rs. 35.40 Lakhs (grossing GST)
 Completion Period: 24 months
 Estimated Money Required: Rs. 1.57 Crores
 Copy of Tender Document (in PDF format) is available at: www.cci.co.in
 Tender Fee/Security Fee (Non-refundable): Rs. 4,00,000/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Only) payable through a bank account.
 Date of sale of Tender (only): 20/01/2023 (Monday) from 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM.
 Date & Time of submission of Tender: 18/01/2023 (Friday) from 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM.
 For further enquiry contact: procurement@cci.co.in or procurement@ccir.co.in.
 Group General Manager (ENGG)/Asst. Mgr. | Phone No.: 011-41222500

New and Renewable Energy Development Corporation of Andhra Pradesh Limited (NREDCAP)
 (A State Government Company)
 Regd. Off: H-12, 44/45/1, River Oaks Apartment, CSR, Kalayana Mandapam Road, Tadipatri, Guntur District, Pin: 522201. Tel: 0864-2478605/115293. E-Mail: info@nredcap.in. Website: www.nredcap.in
NOTICE INVITING TENDER
 E-tenders are invited for "Expansion of Interest (EOI) for Geotechnical Investigation (Core Drilling) for 800 MW Owk Pumped Storage Project at OWK in Kurnool District, Andhra Pradesh". Please visit our website: www.nredcap.in for tender details.
 Sd/- VC and Managing Director, NREDCAP

ONGC
 (Listed on BSE & NSE)
NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE
 NOTICE is hereby given that the equity Share Certificate(s) of the following shareholder have been reported as lost/unplaced and they have applied for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Name of Shareholder	Face Value	No. of Shares	SRN Certificate No.	Distinctive Number
Shanti Kumar Banerjee & Shyamli Banerjee	37630	1224 1224	3800 47663 894759	2354049-2352272 4280909109-4280100332 865594170-865889393

Any person(s) who has/have any claim in respect of the said certificate(s) can lodge such claim with the supporting documents with the Company within 7 days of the publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to consider issuing duplicate share certificate(s) to the above mentioned applicant(s).
 Further, public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above mentioned share certificate(s). Any person dealing with the above share certificate(s) shall be doing so solely at his/her risk as to costs and consequences, the Company shall in no way be held responsible for such dealing(s).
 For Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Ltd
 (Rajal Kant)
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
 New Delhi
 Dated: 18.01.2023

ORACLE FINANCIAL SERVICES SOFTWARE LIMITED
 Registered Office: Oracle Park, Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 065
 Tel: + 91 22 6718 3000 Fax: + 91 22 6718 2001 CIN: L22200MH1089PLC05666
 Website: investor.oracle.com E-mail: investors-vp-cs-as_in_gpr@oracle.com
UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE AND NINE MONTH PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
 (₹ in million, except per share data)

Particulars	Three month period ended December 31, 2022	Three month period ended December 31, 2021	Three month period ended December 31, 2021
Total Income from Operations	14,492.96	42,277.85	12,063.33
Net Profit for the period before tax	6,198.14	18,841.98	5,934.37
Net Profit for the period	4,373.30	13,268.39	4,353.43
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	5,034.77	14,395.93	4,222.27
Equity Share Capital	431.92	431.92	431.16
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve	70,565.71	70,565.71	68,057.43
Earnings per equity share (face value ₹ 5 each, fully paid)			
(a) Basic (in ₹)	50.63	153.66	50.50
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	50.44	153.06	50.24

Notes to financial results:
 1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the three and nine month period ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on January 18, 2023. There are no qualifications in the Review Report issued by the Statutory Auditors.
 2. Unaudited standalone results for the three and nine month period ended December 31, 2022 (₹ in million)

Particulars	Three month period ended December 31, 2022	Three month period ended December 31, 2021	Three month period ended December 31, 2021
Total Income from Operations	10,831.00	31,432.80	9,399.31
Net profit before tax for the period	5,680.48	16,458.36	5,195.53
Net profit for the period	4,304.39	12,294.52	3,880.56

3. The information provided above is the extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results of the Company for the three and nine month period ended on December 31, 2022, filed with the stock exchanges under the regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the three and nine month period ended on December 31, 2022 are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at <http://investor.oracle.com/> and on behalf of the Board of Directors Oracle Financial Services Software Limited
 Chaitanya Kamat
 Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
 DIN: 00969094
 Mumbai, India
 January 18, 2023

Tantia CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED
 (Listed on BSE & NSE)
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Three months ended 30-Sep-22 (Un-Audited)	Three months ended 30-Sep-21 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)	Three months ended 30-Sep-22 (Un-Audited)	Three months ended 30-Sep-21 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,805	913	10,037	1,605	913	10,037
Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities before Tax	1,013	1,140	5,240	(585)	(214)	(225)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	599	797	3,832	(585)	(214)	(226)
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period (Net of Tax)	599	797	3,832	(585)	(214)	(226)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2,874	2,874	2,874	2,874	2,874	2,874
Earning per share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)	2.03	2.77	13.33	(2.04)	(0.74)	(0.79)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.tantia.com) and the company website (www.tantiagroup.com).
 For Tantia Constructions Ltd
 Ed.
 Kashish Chhawchharia
 Member of Monitoring Committee
 Date: 18th January, 2023
 Place: Kolkata

Nuvama Wealth Finance Limited
 (Formerly known as Edelweiss Finance & Investments Limited)
 Corporate Identity Number: U67120MH1594PLC286057
 Regd. Off: Edelweiss House, Off. C.S.T. Road, Kalyana, Mumbai - 400 039 Tel: +91 22-4009 4400 Website: www.nuvamafinance.com
Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022
 (₹ in Millions, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	31, 2022 (Audited)	
1 Total income from operations	1,341.55	1,113.50	943.29	3,368.14	2,777.33	3,883.35	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	364.20	196.09	88.21	623.81	458.02	580.73	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	364.30	196.09	88.21	623.81	458.02	580.73	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	274.45	145.66	72.45	454.24	345.05	448.24	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	274.45	145.66	73.14	454.24	347.09	445.02	
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- Per Share)	114.59	114.59	114.59	114.59	114.59	114.59	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	7,305.95	7,031.58	6,792.34	7,305.95	6,792.34	6,849.44	
8 Securities premium account	5,086.37	5,086.37	5,086.37	5,086.37	5,086.37	5,086.37	
9 Net worth	7,420.54	7,146.17	6,866.93	7,420.54	6,866.93	6,964.03	
10 Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	26,995.35	26,783.51	22,261.34	26,995.35	22,261.34	24,174.94	
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- Per Share)	148.43	145.03	150.04	148.43	150.04	153.40	
12 Debt Equity Ratio ¹	3.64	3.75	3.24	3.64	3.24	3.47	
13 Earnings Per Share (₹) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)							
- Basic (Refer note 6)	23.95	12.71	6.32	39.64	30.19	39.11	
- Diluted (Refer note 6)	23.95	12.71	6.32	39.64	30.19	39.11	
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	231.33	231.33	226.32	231.33	226.32	230.33	
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	

¹ Net worth = Equity share capital + Other Equity - Deferred Tax Assets
 Debt-equity ratio = Total debt (Debt securities + Borrowings other than debt securities + subordinated liabilities) / Net worth

Notes:
 1. On September 19, 2022, the company has changed its name from Edelweiss Finance & Investments Limited to Nuvama Wealth Finance Limited.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended December 31, 2022 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges in accordance with Regulation 53 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the "Listing Regulations, 2015") and the Indian Accounting Standards specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (<http://www.nuvamafinance.com>).
 3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (f) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (BSE) and on the Company's Website and can be accessed on the URL (<http://www.nuvamafinance.com>).
 4. The above financial results of the Company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereupon approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on January 18, 2023.
 5. The above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unqualified review report.
 6. Earnings per share for the quarters ended December 31, 2022, September 30, 2022, December 31, 2021 and nine months ended December 31, 2022, December 31, 2021 are not annualized.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Tushar Agrawal
 Executive Director & Chief Executive Officer
 DIN: 08285408
 Mumbai, January 18, 2023.

HINDUSTAN ZINC LIMITED
 (Listed on BSE & NSE)
 Regd. Office: Yashwanth Bhawan, UDAIPUR-313 004
 PBX No. 0294-6004000, CIN: L27204RJ1989PLC001208, www.hzindia.com
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022
 (₹ in Crore, except as stated)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1 Total Income from operations	8,214	8,703	8,269	26,614	21,582	30,656	
2 Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,188	3,925	3,858	11,783	9,877	14,234	
3 Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,188	3,925	3,858	11,783	9,742	14,100	
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,156	2,680	2,701	7,928	6,701	9,629	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,134	2,345	2,791	8,002	6,716	9,574	
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	845	845	845	845	845	845	
7 Reserves	26,016	30,431	30,579	26,016	30,579	33,436	
8 Net Worth	26,861	31,276	31,424	26,861	31,424	34,281	
9 Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	5,104	2,111	2,814	5,104	2,814	2,823	
10 Debt Equity Ratio	0.19	0.07	0.09	0.19	0.09	0.08	
11 Earnings Per Share in ₹ (for ₹ 2 each) for continuing and discontinued operations	5.10	6.34	6.39	18.76	15.86	22.79	
- Basic	5.10	6.34	6.39	18.76	15.86	22.79	
- Diluted	67.34	5.86	5.54	15.85	4.68	6.64	
12 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No. of times)	67.34	98.80	101.75	95.45	53.74	65.69	
13 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No. of times)	67.34	98.80	101.75	95.45	53.74	65.69	

NOTES:
 1. The above consolidated results of Hindustan Zinc Limited, "the company" and its subsidiaries "the Group" for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on January 18, 2023 and have been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.
 2. During the previous quarter, the company had incorporated as wholly owned subsidiaries namely "Hindustan Zinc Private Limited" (HZPL) and "Zinc India Foundation" (ZIF) (Section 8 company).
 3. Key Standalone Financial Information: (₹ in Crore)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
Total income from operations	8,215	8,703	8,269	26,615	21,582	30,656	
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,187	3,926	3,858	11,786	9,877	14,235	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,187	3,926	3,858	11,786	9,743	14,101	
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,157	2,681	2,701	7,931	6,701	9,630	

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results is available on the Exchange website www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hzindia.com.
 5. Additional disclosures as per Regulation 52(4) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
(i) Operating margin (%)	37%	43%	46%	43%	44%	45%	
(ii) Net Profit margin (%)	27%	32%	34%	31%	33%	33%	
(iii) Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times) (not annualized)	67.34	98.80	101.75	95.45	53.74	65.69	
(iv) Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times) (not annualized)	67.34	98.80	101.75	95.45	53.74	65.69	
(v) Bad debts to Account receivable ratio (%) (not annualized)	26.59	14.61	13.79	46.15	37.23	52.48	
(vi) Inventory Turnover ratio (in times) (not annualized)	2.80	1.63	2.15	6.41	6.17	7.79	
(vii) Debtor Turnover ratio (in times) (not annualized)	1.88	2.57	2.65	1.88	3.65	3.94	
(viii) Current Ratio (in times)	0.75	0.74	0.61	0.75	0.61	0.59	
(ix) Current Liability Ratio (in times)	0.13	0.03	0.07	0.13	0.07	0.06	
(x) Total Debts to Total Assets (in times)	0.19	0.14	0.18	0.19	0.18	0.15	
(xi) Long Term Debt to Working Capital (in times)	26.861	31,276	31,424	26,861	31,424	34,281	

6. During the current quarter, the Board of Directors on November 16, 2022 have declared second interim dividend of ₹ 15.50 per equity share aggregating to ₹ 5,493 Crore, with the record date of November 24, 2022.
 Further, the Board of Directors on January 19, 2023 have declared third interim dividend of ₹ 13 per equity share aggregating to ₹ 5,493 Crore, with the record date of January 30, 2023. With this, the total dividend declared for FY 2022-23 currently stands at ₹ 49.50 per equity share.
 7. The Audit Committee and Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on January 19, 2023 have approved payment towards usage of brand and strategic management services to Vedanta Limited ("Holding company") at 2% of the consolidated turnover of the Company effective from October 1, 2022, to be accounted for post the agreement being signed off between the parties.
 8. Figures for previous year and quarter have been revised or reclassified, wherever necessary, for consistency.
 By Order of the Board
 Arun Misra
 CEO & Whole-time Director
 Date: January 19, 2023
 Place: Udaipur

কলকাতা, শুক্রবার, ২০ জানুয়ারি, ২০২৩

TENDER NOTICE
JNT No. 18/SGP/2023 Date: 17/01/2023
Memo No: 14/SGP/2023 Date: 17/01/2023
JNT No. 19/SGP/2023 Date: 18/01/2023
Memo No: 16/SGP/2023 Date: 18/01/2023
Details of B.I.-T will be available at the website www.santoshpurgrampanchayat.org

মমতারা আশঙ্কায় সিঁদুরে মেঘ দেখছে আমজনতা
সিঁদুরের মতো মমতারা সরকারের পক্ষে সিঁদুরের মেঘ দেখছে আমজনতা। মমতারা সরকারের পক্ষে সিঁদুরের মেঘ দেখছে আমজনতা।

Office of the Serampore-Uttarpara Panchayat Family Serampore, Hooghly
Quotation has invited by the Executive Officer, Serampore-Uttarpara Panchayat Family for Purchase of (1) One No. TATA ACE Diesel BSE "Hearse Van" for Payradpur G.P. Last date for submission of Quotation: 04.02.2023 up to 4.00 pm.
Tender ID No 2023 ZPHD 449066-1
Website: <http://wbtdenders.gov.in>

সিঁদুরের মেঘ দেখছে আমজনতা
সিঁদুরের মতো মমতারা সরকারের পক্ষে সিঁদুরের মেঘ দেখছে আমজনতা। মমতারা সরকারের পক্ষে সিঁদুরের মেঘ দেখছে আমজনতা।

TENDER NOTICE
JNT No. 18/SGP/2023 Date: 17/01/2023
Memo No: 14/SGP/2023 Date: 17/01/2023
JNT No. 19/SGP/2023 Date: 18/01/2023
Memo No: 16/SGP/2023 Date: 18/01/2023
Details of B.I.-T will be available at the website www.santoshpurgrampanchayat.org

Tender Notice
West Bengal Police Housing & Infrastructure Development Corp Ltd having its office at 3rd floor, Anandapada Block - DJ, Sector - II, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 91 is inviting open tender from experienced agency for work of WPBHD/CL/EE(HQ)-JNT-33(02/2022-2023 (1st Call). Day to day operation and maintenance of pump motor set along with electrical maintenance of all types of internal & external electrical installation of different residential & non residential buildings at (a) Keola Police Abasan, (b) Ramnagar Police Abasan, (c) Mongal Pandey Police Abasan under Chandernagore Police Commissionerate for the period of 12 months (360 days) from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024. Estimated Amount put to Tender Rs.13,75,648/- Tender ID: 2023 WBPBH 449762-1, Last date & time of submission of bid online is 04.02.2023 at 16.00 PM. For further details please visit www.wbtdenders.gov.in

Union Bank
বিনিয়োগ বিকল্প
ইউনিয়ন ব্যাংক অফ ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড
বিনিয়োগ বিকল্প
বিনিয়োগ বিকল্প

DRAYERS/EXPORTS LTD.
Regd Office: 1402, Braganza, 20th Floor, Borealis, Kolkata-700 016.
CIN: L15109WB1999PLC001361
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022

Particulars	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
Total Income	2,26	2,96	6,57	7,72
Total Expenses	1,87	2,18	5,55	6,31
Profit	39	78	1,02	1,41

সিঁদুরের মেঘ দেখছে আমজনতা
সিঁদুরের মতো মমতারা সরকারের পক্ষে সিঁদুরের মেঘ দেখছে আমজনতা। মমতারা সরকারের পক্ষে সিঁদুরের মেঘ দেখছে আমজনতা।

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
JNT No. WPBWD/EEB/NWD/ NIT-34/02/2022-2023
Invited by the SE, P.W.D., B.N. West Div, Purta Bhawan, Kolkata-91 for the work of "Soil Investigation in connection with Construction of (G+1) Storied Seminar Room Building with a provision of (G+1) Foundation in the campus of WBNUJS at Salt Lake" from outside Bids of Soil firms / company may be participated for the same. Other details may be available from this office Notice Board or at the website www.wbtdenders.gov.in. Tender ID: 2022 WBPWD 44455-2
Bid proposal Submission extended date (Online): 27 01/2023 upto 01.00 PM.

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		(Rs. in Lakhs)	
	Three months ended 30-Sep-22 (Un-audited)	Three months ended 30-Sep-21 (Un-audited)	Year ended 30-Sep-22 (Audited)	Three months ended 30-Sep-22 (Un-audited)	Three months ended 30-Sep-21 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,605	913	10,537	1,603	913	10,037
Provisions from primary activities before Tax	1,813	1,149	5,245	(555)	(214)	(225)
Net Profit/(Loss) from primary activities after Tax	692	767	3,832	(653)	(214)	(208)
Income from other activities (Losses) for the period (Net of Tax)	599	767	3,832	(565)	(214)	(208)
Post-tax equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2,874	2,874	2,874	2,874	2,874	2,874
Equity share (Share Basis & Divided) Face value of Rs. 10/- each (Net of Reserves)	2,08	2,77	13,33	(2,04)	(2,74)	(2,79)

মালিমা নিমিত্ত
মালিমা নিমিত্ত

KHOOSURAT LIMITED
বিনিয়োগ বিকল্প

Regional Office: Netaji Marg, Nr. Mithakhali Six Roads, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-6. Phone: + 91-79-26421671-75

প্রতীক্ষিত দৃষ্টান্তের বিস্তারিত

ক্র.সং.	বিবরণ	তারিখ	মূল্য
১	১. ১০০০-০০০০-০০০০	১০.০১.২০২৩	১০.০০.০০
২	২. ১০০০-০০০০-০০০০	২০.০১.২০২৩	২০.০০.০০
৩	৩. ১০০০-০০০০-০০০০	৩০.০১.২০২৩	৩০.০০.০০

কলকাতা, শুক্রবার, ২০ জানুয়ারি, ২০২৩

কলকাতা, শুক্রবার, ২০ জানুয়ারি, ২০২৩

কলকাতা, শুক্রবার, ২০ জানুয়ারি, ২০২৩